 ©Zetec, Inc. (REV 12-01-2016) 1
Probes & Wedges
A phased array probe consists of a series of piezo-electric elements, which can be independently excited. By precisely
controlling the time delays between the excitation of the individual elements, ultrasonic beams of various angles, focal
distance and beam shape can be generated and transmitted. The returning echo from a reflector is detected by the
elements of the PA probe with slightly different times. The individual echo signals are then time-shifted before being
summed up to reconstruct the A-scan signal.
Zetec offers several families of Phased Array probes designed for

 ©Zetec, Inc. (REV 12-01-2016) 2
Ordering information
Probes
Probe type
ZPA = Phased Array
            ZPA – PB1D – AS – 10MHZ – REX – 2.5M – ZPAC
Probe configuration
PB1D = 1D-Linear Array
PB2D = 2D-Matrix Array
Casing type
AS = Azimuthal Small
AM = Azimuthal Medium
AL = Azimuthal Large
AXL = Azimuthal X-Large
LM = Linear Medium
LL = Linear Large
Impedance matching
REX = Rexolite ®
WAT = Water *
CON = Contact *
* Available upon request
Frequency
1.5 1.5 MHz
2.25 2.25 MHz
3.5 3.5 MHz
5 5.0 MHz
7.5 7.5 MHz
10 10.0 MHz
Additional frequencies available
upon request
Cable length (in m)
2.5 or 5.0
Connector type
ZPAC = Zetec type
HYP = Hypertronics type
OMNI = Omniscan type
 ©Zetec, Inc. (REV 12-01-2016) 3
Wedges
        ZPA – ACC – W – AM – 55SW – IH – FL
Probe casing type
AS = Azimuthal Small
AM = Azimuthal Medium
AL = Azimuthal Large
AXL = Azimuthal X-Large
LM = Linear Medium
LL = Linear Large
Nominal refracted angle in carbon steel and wave mode
LW = Longitudinal Wave (5920 m/s) / SW = Shear Wave (3230 m/s)
Standard = 0LW /55LW / 55SW *
*Additional refracted angles available upon request
Irrigation feature
IH = with irrigation channels
Contact surface
FL = Flat
ODX-CIRCFLAW = Curved
wedge for X’’ pipe diameter.
Circumferential inspection*
ODX-AXFLAW* = Curved wedge
for X’’ pipe diameter.
Axial inspection*
* X indicates the pipe external diameter
in inches
 ©Zetec, Inc. (REV 12-01-2016) 4